
24.sünnipäevavõistluse tulemused, 5.12.2021, Tallinna Spordihall

T 2007-2008 200m

1. Hedi Andre 20.02.2007 26.30

2. Annika Põlluaas 11.12.2007 27.25

3. Marleen Ritari 31.01.2007 27.89

4. Sofia Floren 24.06.2007 28.03

5. Liise Lillelaid 25.01.2007 28.07

6. Laura Lepp 26.10.2007 28.24

7. Ella Ojavere 13.04.2008 29.45

8. Loore Marie Nuutmann 16.01.2008 29.70

9. Mirtel Kaljumäe 31.08.2008 30.32

10. Sofia Fe Soe 15.12.2008 30.51

11. Emma-Maria Kaurit 25.06.2007 30.64

12. Grete Kurg 17.02.2008 31.14

13. Mirit Kaju 26.08.2008 31.43

14. Mia Ahven 31.03.2008 31.72

15. Liisbet Pärtel 19.02.2008 33.50

P 2007-2008 200m

1. Tristjan Jaanson 21.02.2008 24.04

2. Sebastian Nuutmann 16.01.2008 25.82

3. Henri Apri 22.03.2007 25.95

4. Kaspar Isand 30.03.2008 26.61

5. Märt Meigo 11.08.2007 27.97

6. Kaspar Maiste 27.04.2008 28.08

7. Indro Luik 16.05.2008 28.12

8. Karl Vapper 16.02.2008 28.71

9. Aaron Reinsberg 07.10.2008 28.77

10. Mats Martin Jürjo 04.06.2008 29.38

11. Oskar Vendonen 14.11.2008 29.94

12. Oliver Viidik 09.02.2008 30.14

13. Gustav Lamp 18.04.2008 30.38

14. Andreas Orn 17.10.2008 30.70

15. Uku Susi 08.05.2008 32.63

T 2003-2006 200m

07.04.2005 26.42

11.01.2006 26.49

05.05.2006 26.86

4. Riia Katariina Laas 31.03.2006 27.72

5. Iiris Jõgi 01.04.2005 28.44

6. Mia Sinella Mitt 03.08.2006 28.84

7. Maria Miller 27.05.2006 28.96

8. Kertu Raidmaa 07.04.2005 29.27

9. Agne Bauman 06.06.2006 29.83

10. Anna Tamošjunaite 01.08.2006 33.38

P 2003-2006 200m 

1. Robert Kompus 06.11.2005 23.61

2. Mihkel Vesingi 21.12.2005 23.65

3. Karl Kristjan Pohlak 14.06.2006 23.82

4. Eon Velleramm 09.01.2006 24.22

5. Harry Richard Jääger 01.02.2005 24.29

6. Birk Parvelt 02.12.2006 24.59

7. Kevin Kaskman 14.07.2003 24.61

1. Marie Randala

2. Livia Filipozzi

3. Emma Priisaar



8. Ron Andreas Uusorg 06.04.2005 24.65

9. Bruno Filipozzi 01.02.2005 25.13

10. Mihkel Kirtsi 16.12.2005 25.45

11. Ralf Lepasson 31.01.2006 25.77

12. Johann-Martin Torim 30.08.2006 26.55

13. Robi Mikk 07.11.2005 26.61

14. Marko Gustavson 31.01.2006 27.30

15. Joosep Jallai 28.10.2006 27.69

16. Rudolf Tamm 19.11.2006 29.88

T 2007-2008 kaugushüpe

1. Laura Lepp 26.10.2007 5.01

4.97   5.01   4.31

2. Marleen Ritari 31.01.2007 4.76

4.75   4.74   4.76

3. Sofia Floren 24.08.2007 4.70

4.52   4.54   4.70

4. Saara Kivi 23.04.2008 4.70

4.70   4.31   -

5. Ella Ojavere 13.04.2008 4.61

4.16   4.42   4.61

6. Loore Marie Nuutmann 16.01.2008 4.60

4.50   X       4.60

7. Grete Kurg 17.02.2008 4.56

8. Anete Põlluaas 11.12.2007 4.48

9. Mirit Kaju 26.08.2008 4.37

10. Mia Ahven 31.03.2008 4.36

11. Emma-Maria Kaurit 25.06.2007 4.18

12. Sofia Fe Soe 15.12.2008 3.96

13. Mirtel Kaljumäe 31.08.2008 3.91

14. Hanna Haavistu 05.12.2008 3.66

15. Liisbet Pärtel 19.02.2008 3.64

P 2007-2008 kaugushüpe

1. Sebastian Nuutmann 16.01.2008 5.67

5.50   5.67   5.63

2. Henri Apri 22.03.2007 5.41

5.17   5.41   5.35

3. Kaspar Isand 30.03.2008 5.31

5.25   5.31   X

4. Märt Meigo 11.08.2007 4.93

4.86   4.93   4.50

5. Karl Vapper 16.02.2008 4.65

4.65   4.53   4.60

6. Aaron Reinsberg 07.10.2008 4.51

4.51   4.16   3.95

7. Mats Martin Jürjo 04.06.2008 4.39

8. Kaspar Maiste 27.04.2008 4.34

9. Indro Luik 16.05.2008 4.30

10. Andreas Orn 17.10.2008 3.92

11. Oskar Vendonen 14.11.2008 3.79

12. Oliver Viidik 09.02.2008 3.73

13. Gustav Lamp 18.04.2008 3.59

Neiud 2003-2006 kaugushüpe

1. Marie Randala 07.04.2005 5.08

X        5.08   X

2. Iiris Jõgi 01.04.2005 4.98

4.98   4.84   X

3. Mia Sinella Mitt 03.08.2006 4.89



4.89   4.82   4.76

4. Riia Katariina Laas 31.03.2006 4.87

3.54   4.87   4.87

5. Agne Bauman 06.06.2006 4.82

4.80   4.80   4.82

6. Maria Miller 27.05.2006 4.69

4.46   4.69   4.61

7. Kertu Raidmaa 07.04.2005 4.54

8. Anna Tamošjunaite 01.08.2006 3.88

Noormehed 2003-2006 kaugushüpe

1. Harry Richard Jääger 01.02.2005 6.39

6.26   6.39   6.24

2. Robert Kompus 06.11.2005 6.27

6.10   6.08   6.27

3. Bruno Filipozzi 01.02.2004 5.92

5.38     X      5.92

4. Eon Velleramm 09.01.2006 5.72

5.31   5.46   5.72

5. Ralf Lepasson 31.01.2006 5.70

5.58   5.70     X

6. Mihkel Kirtsi 16.12.2005 5.63

4.93   5.34   5.63

7. Ron Andreas Uusorg 06.04.2005 5.50

8. Robi Mikk 07.11.2005 5.50

9. Johann-Martin Torim 30.08.2006 5.26

10. Mihkel Vesingi 21.12.2005 5.24

11. Hans Oskar Kütt 10.11.2006 5.16

12. Rudolf Tamm 19.11.2006 4.73

Lisaala PU16 60mtj

1. Karl Kristjan Pohlak 14.06.2006 8.14 PU16 Eesti rekord

2. Ralf Lepasson 31.01.2006 8.85

Lisaala PU18

1. Harry Richard Jääger 01.02.2005 8.45

Peakohtunik: Kädy Tänav(Tänak)


